
OPEN TUESDAY - FRIDAY 

CANTEEN MENU

SANDWICHES + ROLLS

Buttered (V)
Vegemite (V)
Cheese (V)
Chicken, Ham or Tuna
Salad (Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber, Carrot) (V)

$1.50

  S R

$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

ICEBLOCKS

Extra fillings $0.50 each
(Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Lettuce
Cheese)

Extra Spreads / Sauces $0.30 each
(Mayonnaise, Sweet Chili, Tomato Sauce,
BBQ Sauce)

Toasted Option Extra $0.50

Zooper Dooper
Slushie
Juices (Lemonade, Tropical)
Life Savers
Milky Swings - Banana,
Chocolate, Strawberry)

SNACKS

$0.80
$2.30
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

Smiths Chips 
Seasonal Fruit Salad Cup
Doritos (GF)
Popcorn 
Jelly Cup
Oreos 

COUNTER  SALES 
Daily Specials - Prices as marked

Home Made Muffins 
Home Made Cookies

Cookies and Muffins - baked on site 

$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

PLEASE ENSURE ALL ORDERS
ARE PLACED ON THE QKR APP

BEFORE 9:00 AM



HOT FOOD (DAILY)
Hot Chicken, Cheese + Mayo Roll       $5.00
Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap                      $5.00
(with cheese, lettuce + mayo)

Spaghetti with Beef Meatballs              $6.50

Chicken Nuggets with Chips                  $6.50   

Chicken Nuggets (5 per bag)                  $4.50

Garlic Bread (V)                                          $2.50

Garlic, Cheese, Chilli Bread (V)              $2.70

Ham + Cheese Toasties                            $4.00

Hash Browns (GF / V)                                $1.00

Hot Cup Chicken Noodles                       $3.00

Hot Dog                                                         $4.50

Hot Dog with Cheese                                $5.00

Fish and Chips                                             $6.50

Nachos (GF / V)                                           $4.50

Beef Pie, Sausage Rolls                            $4.50

Pizza (Pepperoni, BBQ Chicken,            $5.00   

Hawaiian, Ham, Cheese) 

       *Tomato Sauce                                    $0.30

TUESDAY SPECIAL

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL
Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken
Sushi - Cooked Tuna (GF)
Sushi - Cucumber + Avocado                 $3.80

Cold Roll - Chicken (GF)
Cold Roll - Vegetarian                              $3.80

THURSDAY SPECIAL
Chicken Burger with Lettuce + Mayo   $6.00
Ham + Cheese Croissant                          $4.50
Cheese Croissant                                       $3.50

SALAD BOXES

Chicken, Tuna or Ham with
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato,
Carrot, Cheese and dressing
sachet.             

WRAPS 
Chicken Wrap 
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
cheese + mayo)     

Ham Wrap     
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
cheese + mayo)                 

Vegetarian Wrap 
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot cheese + mayo) 

   $6.50

Vegetarian with Lettuce,
Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot,
Cheese and dressing sachet.             

   $5.50

Vermicelli Noodle Salad
Rice noodles, mixed slaw + 
Asian dressing 

            +Option with Chicken 

   $6.50

   $8.50

   $6.00

   $6.00

   $5.00

DRINKS
Water 600 ml
Plain Small Milk
Pop Tops (Apple + Blackcurrant)
Chocolate Milk
Strawberry Milk
Watermelon Groove
Cool Blue Groove

   $2.50
   $2.50

   $3.00

   $3.00
   $3.00
   $3.50
   $3.50


