SANDWICHES + ROLLS

	S	R
Buttered (V)	\$1.50	\$2.00
Vegemite (V)	\$2.00	\$2.50
Cheese (V)	\$2.50	\$3.00
Chicken, Ham or Tuna	\$3.50	\$4.00
Salad (Lettuce, Tomato,	\$3.50	\$4.00
Cucumber, Carrot) (V)		

Extra fillings \$0.50 each (Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Lettuce Cheese)

Extra Spreads / Sauces \$0.30 each (Mayonnaise, Sweet Chili, Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce)

Toasted Option Extra \$0.50





ICEBLOCKS

Zooper Dooper	\$0.80
Slushie	\$2.30
Juices (Lemonade, Tropical)	\$2.00
Life Savers	\$2.50
Milky Swings - Banana,	\$2.50
Chocolate, Strawberry)	

SNACKS

Smiths Chips	\$1.50
Seasonal Fruit Salad Cup	\$2.50
Doritos (GF)	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.50
Jelly Cup	\$1.50
Oreos	\$1.50

COUNTER SALES

Daily Specials - Prices as marked

Home Made Muffins	\$1.50
Home Made Cookies	\$1.50

Cookies and Muffins - baked on site





CANTEEN MENU

OPEN TUESDAY - FRIDAY

PLEASE ENSURE ALL ORDERS
ARE PLACED ON THE QKR APP
BEFORE 9:00 AM





Garlic Bread (V)

Hot Dog

HOT FOOD (DAILY)

\$6.50

\$6.50 \$4.50

\$2.50

\$2.70

\$4.00

\$1.00 \$3.00

\$4.50

Spaghetti with Beef Meatballs

Chicken Nuggets with Chips

Chicken Nuggets (5 per bag)

Garlic, Cheese, Chilli Bread (V)

Ham + Cheese Toasties

Hot Cup Chicken Noodles

Hash Browns (GF / V)

Hot Dog with Cheese Fish and Chips Nachos (GF / V) Beef Pie, Sausage Rolls Pizza (Pepperoni, BBQ Chicken, Hawaiian, Ham, Cheese)	\$5.00 \$6.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00
*Tomato Sauce	\$0.30
WRAPS Chicken Wrap (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese + mayo)	\$6.00
Ham Wrap (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese + mayo)	\$6.00
Vegetarian Wrap (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot cheese + mayo)	\$5.00

TUESDAY SPECIAL

Hot Chicken, Cheese + Mayo Roll	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap	\$5.00
(with cheese, lettuce + mayo)	

WEDNESDAY SPECIAL

Sushi - Teriyaki Chicken	
Sushi - Cooked Tuna (GF)	
Sushi - Cucumber + Avocado	\$3.80
Cold Roll - Chicken (GF)	
Cold Roll - Vegetarian	\$3.80

THURSDAY SPECIAL

Chicken Burger with Lettuce + Mayo	\$6.00
Ham + Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Cheese Croissant	\$3.50

DRINKS

Water 600 ml	\$2.50
Plain Small Milk	\$2.50
Pop Tops (Apple + Blackcurrant)	\$3.00
Chocolate Milk	\$3.00
Strawberry Milk	\$3.00
Watermelon Groove	\$3.50
Cool Blue Groove	\$3.50

SALAD BOXES

Chicken, Tuna or Ham with Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese and dressing sachet.	\$6.50
Vegetarian with Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Cheese and dressing sachet.	\$5.50
Vermicelli Noodle Salad Rice noodles, mixed slaw + Asian dressing	\$6.50
+Option with Chicken	\$8.50

